
To: Christopher McAlear[cmcalear@blm.gov]; Nikki Moore[nmoore@blm.gov]; Sally
Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Peter Mali[pmali@blm.gov]; Mara Alexander[malexander@blm.gov]; Robert
Wick[rwick@blm.gov]; Bailey, Cathi M[c1bailey@blm.gov]; Salt, Deborah A[debsalt@blm.gov]; Cohen,
Ilana R[icohen@blm.gov]; James Sippel[jsippel@blm.gov]; Rachel Wootton[rwootton@blm.gov]; Timothy
Fisher[tjfisher@blm.gov]; Cindy Osorto[cosorto@blm.gov]; Anne (Annie) Ebbers[aebbers@blm.gov]
From: Nelson, Britta
Sent: 2017-03-20T15:41:49-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for week of March 20
Received: 2017-03-20T15:43:38-04:00
FY2017 Tracking Spreadsheet.xlsx
Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for week of March 20.docx

Hi Chris and Nikki, the Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for the week of March 20

is attached. Also attached is the tracking spreadsheet.

Please let me know if you have any questions. Thanks.

Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

303.236.0539

FOIA001:01683381

DOI-2021-05 02091










































































































































































































































